Méslein THT 11 BL G 2 ASSER TANDEM AANHANGER MET

OPRIJPLANKEN

General features

Brand Méslein
Subcategory Drop side
Date of first registration 26-08-2021
Color Green
Condition Used
General condition Very good
Reference M39785
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width

Serial number

2.900kg
9.000kg
11.900kg
815cm
250cm

WO9MTHT110SM39785




Moslein THT 11 BL G 2 ASSER TANDEM AANHANGER MET
OPRIJPLANKEN

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Description

MOSLEIN THT 11 BL G 2 AXLES TANDEM TRAILER WITH ALUMINUM RAMP OPEN LOADING PLATFORM WITH ALUMINUM
REMOVABLE SIDE BOARDS LOADING PLATFORM LENGTH 620 CM LOADING PLATFORM WIDTH 245 CM LOADING FLOOR
HEIGHT £ 90 CM ! BPW AXLES STEEL SUSPENSION TYRE SIZE 215/75/17.5 STAMPING LEGS AT THE FRONT AND REAR
SIDE DIRECT AVAILABLE WWW.GEURTSTRUCKS.COM FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM, FACEBOOK, AND TIKTOK TO WATCH
VIDEOS OF OUR TRUCKS AND MACHINES FOR SALE. WIR SPRECHEN DEUTSCH WE SPEAK ENGLISH HABLAMOS ESPANOL

Accessories
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